Hawkeye® Pro Super Hardy Borescopes .283" (7.20 mm)

Product

Borescope Kits

28" Pro SuperHardy Kit

37" Pro SuperHardy Kit

Borescope Only

28" Pro SuperHardy Borescope

37" Pro SuperHardy Borescope

Mirror Tubes

28" Pro SuperHardy Mirror Tube

Tube Length

28" (730 mm)

37" (940 mm)

28" (730 mm)

37" (940 mm)

28" (730 mm)

Model#

PSH28-NVK

PSH37-NVK

PSH-28

PSH-37

PSH-MT28

Price

$4,145

$4,445

$3,350

$3,650

$360

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1101
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1102
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1105
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1106
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1109

Product Tube Length Model# Price

37" Pro SuperHardy Mirror Tube 37" (940 mm) PSH-MT37 $360



https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1110

