Hawkeye® Pro Super Hardy Borescopes .283" (7.20 mm)

Product	Tube Length	Model#	Price	
Borescope Kits				
28" Pro SuperHardy Kit	28" (730 mm)	PSH28-NVK	\$4,145	Buy Now
37" Pro SuperHardy Kit	37" (940 mm)	PSH37-NVK	\$4,445	Buy Now
Borescope Only				
28" Pro SuperHardy Borescope	28" (730 mm)	PSH-28	\$3,350	Buy Now
37" Pro SuperHardy Borescope	37" (940 mm)	PSH-37	\$3,650	Buy Now
Mirror Tubes				
28" Pro SuperHardy Mirror Tube	28" (730 mm)	PSH-MT28	\$360	Buy Now

Product	Tube Length	Model#	Price	
37" Pro SuperHardy Mirror Tube	37" (940 mm)	PSH-MT37	\$360	Buy Now